
Upholstered bed - Rio (With storage box) As low as
€699.00

Length 90/120/140/160/180/200

Width 207

Height 118

Seat height 53

Leg height 13

Functions Storage box

Mattress
Pocket spring mattress, 7-zone orthopedic
mattress, Visco elastic foam topper (Memory
foam)

Material Velvet

Other functions Gas lift mechanism

Leg material Metal (black)

Additional information Easy clean fabric

SKU Rio-gulta



Product Options

Color: Taupe

Dark blue

Olive

Grey

Blue

Ivory

Salmon

Mint

Sand

Silver

Matrača izmērs: 90x200

120x200

140x200

160x200

180x200

200x200

Matrača cietība: H3 (līdz 90kg)

H4 (līdz 120kg)


